
NURSERY -LKG-UKG

Fee Structure
2025 -26

DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 04.15pm)

`35,000.00

`90,600.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,37,600.00

`35,000.00

`90,600.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,43,600.00

`35,000.00

`66,600.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,13,600.00

`35,000.00

`72,600.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,19,600.00

PARTICULARS NURSERY LKG-UKG

NURSERY LKG-UKG

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees

PARTICULARS

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees



Grade I-X

DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

`35,000.00

`77,400.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,24,400.00

PARTICULARS GRADE  I-II GRADE  III-V GRADE  VI-VIII GRADE  IX-X

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees `1,00,000.00

`1,05,400.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`2,17,400.00

`1,00,000.00

`1,24,000.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`2,36,000.00

`1,00,000.00

`1,45,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`2,65,000.00

DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 4.15pm)

PARTICULARS GRADE  I-II GRADE  III-V GRADE  VI-VIII GRADE  IX-X

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees

RESIDENTIAL

PARTICULARS

Admission Fees

`35,000.00

`1,01,400.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`1,48,400.00

`1,00,000.00

`1,35,400.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`2,47,400.00

`1,00,000.00

`1,54,000.00

`5,000.00

`7,000.00

`2,66,000.00

`1,00,000.00

`1,75,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`2,95,000.00

GRADE III-V GRADE VI-VIII GRADE IX-X

Annual Tuition Fees

TOTAL

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

Annual Residential Fees

`1,00,000.00

`1,72,000.00

`1,50,000.00

`11,000.00

`8,000.00

`1,00,000.00

`2,26,000.00

`1,86,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`1,00,000.00

`2,66,000.00

`1,86,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`4,41,000.00 `5,32,000.00 `5,72,000.00

Fee Structure
2025 -26



Grade XI-XII

DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

PARTICULARS

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees

DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 4.15pm)

RESIDENTIAL

Fee Structure
2025 -26

GRADE  XI-XII

`1,20,000.00

`1,67,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`3,07,000.00

PARTICULARS

Yearly Composite Fee

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

TOTAL

Admission Fees

GRADE  XI-XII

`1,20,000.00

`1,97,000.00

`12,000.00

`8,000.00

`3,37,000.00

PARTICULARS

Admission Fees

GRADE  XI-XII

TOTAL

Annual Tuition Fees

Book & Stationary

Uniform & School Bag

Annual Residential Fees

`1,20,000.00

`2,87,000.00

`1,86,000.00

`8,000.00

`6,13,000.00

`6,13,000.00


