

### **NURSERY-LKG-UKG**

## Fee Structure

#### DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

PARTICULARS	NURSERY	LKG-UKG
Admission Fees	₹ 35,000.00	₹ 35,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹ 66,600.00	₹72,600.00
Book & Stationary	₹5,000.00	₹5,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00
TOTAL	₹ 1,13,600.00	₹ 1,19,600.00

#### DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 04.15pm)

PARTICULARS	NURSERY	LKG-UKG
Admission Fees	₹ 35,000.00	₹ 35,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹ 90,600.00	₹90,600.00
Book & Stationary	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00
TOTAL	₹1,37,600.00	₹1,43,600.00



# Grade I-X Fee Structure == 2025 - 26 ===

#### DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

PARTICULARS	GRADE I-II	GRADE III-V	GRADE VI-VIII	GRADE IX-X
Admission Fees	₹ 35,000.00	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹77,400.00	₹1,05,400.00	₹1,24,000.00	₹1,45,000.00
Book & Stationary	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹12,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹8,000.00
TOTAL	₹1,24,400.00	₹ 2,17,400.00	₹ 2,36,000.00	₹2,65,000.00

#### DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 4.15pm)

PARTICULARS	GRADE I-II	GRADE III-V	GRADE VI-VIII	GRADE IX-X
Admission Fees	₹ 35,000.00	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹1,01,400.00	₹1,35,400.00	₹1,54,000.00	₹1,75,000.00
Book & Stationary	₹ 5,000.00	₹5,000.00	₹ 5,000.00	₹12,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹7,000.00	₹8,000.00
TOTAL	₹1,48,400.00	₹ 2,47,400.00	₹ 2,66,000.00	₹ 2,95,000.00

#### **RESIDENTIAL**

PARTICULARS	GRADE III-V	GRADE VI-VIII	GRADE IX-X
Admission Fees	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00	₹1,00,000.00
Annual Tuition Fees	₹1,72,000.00	₹ 2,26,000.00	₹2,66,000.00
Annual Residential Fees	₹1,50,000.00	₹ 1,86,000.00	₹1,86,000.00
Book & Stationary	₹11,000.00	₹12,000.00	₹12,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹8,000.00	₹8,000.00	₹8,000.00
TOTAL	₹ 4,41,000.00	₹ 5,32,000.00	₹ 5,72,000.00



# Grade XI-XII Fee Structure == 2025-26

#### DAY SCHOLAR (09.00am to 1.00pm)

PARTICULARS	GRADE XI-XII
Admission Fees	₹1,20,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹1,67,000.00
Book & Stationary	₹12,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹8,000.00
TOTAL	₹ 3,07,000.00

#### DAY BOARDING (09.00am to 4.15pm)

PARTICULARS	GRADE XI-XII
Admission Fees	₹1,20,000.00
Yearly Composite Fee	₹1,97,000.00
Book & Stationary	₹12,000.00
Uniform & School Bag	₹8,000.00
TOTAL	₹ 3,37,000.00

### **RESIDENTIAL**

PARTICULARS	GRADE XI-XII	
Admission Fees	₹1,20,000.00	4
Annual Tuition Fees	₹ 2,87,000.00	4
Annual Residential Fees	₹1,86,000.00	4
Book & Stationary	₹ 8,000.00	4
Uniform & School Bag	₹ 6,13,000.00	4
TOTAL	₹ 6,13,000.00	4